
 

 

Beaufort Middle School Athletics 
2024 Baseball/Softball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Site 

Tuesday, March 5 ** Whale Branch Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Thursday, Mar 7, 2024 Open  

Tuesday, Mar 12, 2024 Lady’s Island Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Thursday, Mar 14, 2024 Bluffton Middle School Bluffton Middle School 

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2024 H.E. McCracken Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Thursday, Mar 21, 2024 Hilton Head Island Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Tuesday, Mar 26, 2024 River Ridge Academy River Ridge Academy 

Tuesday, Apr 2, 2024 ** Whale Branch Middle Whale Branch Middle 

Thursday, Apr 4, 2024 Open  

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024 Lady’s Island Middle School Wesley Felix Park 

 

Baseball Head Coach: TBA    Softball Head Coach: Pat Starr 

Boys Asst. Coach: TBA    Softball Asst Coach: Ally Goetz 

 

** Baseball Only 


